
2019002 GN Belgrave
BS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA040071 GC

A1

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

BYE

3

4

TSA031172

TSA048398

GE Akeel WARRAICH

Brandon VAN MEYEREN 6-3, 6-1

5

6

TSA031013

TSA030475

GC [4] Hayden CIGLER

Jacques LE ROUX 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA031183

TSA031246

GC

GN

Ruben KRUGER

Jan BEUKES 6-1, 6-3

9

10

TSA031323

TSA040085

GC

GN

Johan GOUWS

Wijon STEYNBERG 6-3, 7-6

11

12

TSA030306

TSA048607 GN

Geneil ALBERTS

[3] Jean BADENHORST 0-6, 6-1, 6-4

13

14

TSA030712

TSA048615

GE

GN

Pieter Jan NEL

William SCULLY 6-2, 6-2

15

16
TSA050016

A8

BYE

[2] STUART VAN DER MERWE

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Akeel WARRAICH

6-0, 6-1

[4] Hayden CIGLER

Jan BEUKES

6-2, 6-2

Wijon STEYNBERG

[3] Jean BADENHORST 

7-5, 5-7, 6-2

William SCULLY

[2] STUART VAN DER MERWE

6-0, 6-1

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[4] Hayden CIGLER

4-6, 6-3, 6-1

[3] Jean BADENHORST 

[2] STUART VAN DER MERWE

6-3, 7-5

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[3] Jean BADENHORST 

6-3, 6-3

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[4] Hayden CIGLER

[2] STUART VAN DER MERWE 6-1, 6-0

Position 3-4

[4] Hayden CIGLER

Akeel WARRAICH

Jan BEUKES 6-2, 6-0

Wijon STEYNBERG

William SCULLY 7-5, 3-6, 12-10

Jan BEUKES

William SCULLY

6-4, 6-0

Position 5-8

Jan BEUKES

Akeel WARRAICH

Wijon STEYNBERG 6-1, 6-1

Position 7-8

Wijon STEYNBERG



E1

BYE

Brandon VAN MEYEREN

Jacques LE ROUX

Ruben KRUGER 6-0, 6-4

Johan GOUWS

Geneil ALBERTS 6-2, 6-2

E4

Pieter Jan NEL

BYE

Brandon VAN MEYEREN

Jacques LE ROUX

6-0, 6-1

Geneil ALBERTS

Pieter Jan NEL

6-0, 6-2

Jacques LE ROUX

Geneil ALBERTS

6-2, 6-1

Position 9-16

Geneil ALBERTS

Brandon VAN MEYEREN

Pieter Jan NEL 3-6, 6-3, 10-1

Position 11-12

Brandon VAN MEYEREN

G1

BYE

Ruben KRUGER

G2

Johan GOUWS

BYE

Ruben KRUGER

Johan GOUWS

5-7, 6-4, 10-6

Position 13-16

Ruben KRUGER

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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